9:30-10:00

10:00

10:10

10:45

11:05

11:25

11:45

12:25-12:30

12:30-13:00

UK Statistics
Authority

Strengthening User Engagement -
a discussion of the interim report

Thursday 3 June 2010 9:30-13:00

Lecture theatre

Royal Statistical Society

Registration and coffee

Introduction from the Chair
Professor Roger Jowell (Chair of
SUE project board)

Presentations
Richard Laux, Director of Monitoring

& Assessment, UK Statistics
Authority

Debra Prestwood, Assistant Deputy
Director of Operations, National
Statistician's Office

Andrew Dilnot, Chair of Statistics
User Forum

Janette Purbrick, Office of Chief
Statistician, Scottish Government

Questions and panel discussion
Hosted by Liam Murray
Concluding remarks

Professor Roger Jowell

Lunch

Presentation of the report and
recommendations

Q&A on the recommendations
Response from the National
Statistician's office

Perspective of Statistics User Forum
User engagement in the Scottish
Government

Panel participants: Richard Alldritt,

Rob Clements, Martin Dougherty,
Debra Prestwood



