

Strengthening User Engagement - a discussion of the interim report

Thursday 3 June 2010 9:30-13:00

Lecture theatre Royal Statistical Society

9:30-10:00	Registration and coffee	
10:00	Introduction from the Chair Professor Roger Jowell (Chair of SUE project board)	
10:10	Presentations	
	Richard Laux, Director of Monitoring & Assessment, UK Statistics Authority	Presentation of the report and recommendations
	, idanomy	Q&A on the recommendations
10: 4 5	Debra Prestwood, Assistant Deputy Director of Operations, National Statistician's Office	Response from the National Statistician's office
11:05	Andrew Dilnot, Chair of Statistics User Forum	Perspective of Statistics User Forum
11:25	Janette Purbrick, Office of Chief Statistician, Scottish Government	User engagement in the Scottish Government
11:45	Questions and panel discussion Hosted by Liam Murray	Panel participants: Richard Alldritt, Rob Clements, Martin Dougherty, Debra Prestwood
12:25-12:30	Concluding remarks Professor Roger Jowell	
12:30-13:00	Lunch	